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
.hem on irsr of lot. Paved road. A', good buy at $7500.

SALEM
Mod. 3 bdrm. home with arkft , nook.

Home in excel!, cond.. neasttiful large
cor. lot. nice lawn shrubs. A real
family home. Price $12JMS

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Mod. 4 worm. home. Full baement.

oil furnace, fireplace In basement, h.w.
firs.. rJble. ftlbg . nice yard, good loca-
tion. Price $14JO0.

1', ACRES
Located Et, mod. rm. home with

h w. fln fireplace, full basement, oil
furnace, rumpus rm. It fireplace In
baenenf Price $l2,ttM.

E.NGLFWOOD $JM DOWN
Mod. 4 bdrm. home, auto-hea- t, spa-eio- us

rm thru-ou- t. carpeted firs.,
brkft. rm.. patio. A real family home in

fine- - residential district, rm $11,500.

a creek. Wonderful location and view.REALTORS Located North of Salem on the Bax- -INVESTMENT
Good on story business bldg.. lo- - Phone 3210 337 N. High Street ter. Homd- - rr ii.

rated on a good down town, corner. iasO NdRTH 21st StreetXot fa"- - . . J'S 1T..J1..

$jrwo Ph. 55U$.

TRAILER PARK
Over $330 munUi plu, $ rm furn

home. New installations fur 21 trail-
ers. Modern facilities. City water dx

sewer. 1 block from stoie L bus Take
car 4c trailer as part payment. $1I.V0.
Terms. Write Statesman Bos 377.

?f!LJ 5RI"Mn Wl 1 Car A trrial for a house I30l All for $2000.bargain, $8500 See A. A. LARSEN. REALTOR Otan. 45". rubber, bee at Howeils
Garage, 430 t ( ornl , A M --4 JT H.Guardian Building

Phone 4iua I OH SA I X . aa TOra. I or . SAja in
LARSEN HOME &

LOAN CO. 3 ACRES-Vi-sta Ave. Call or write quire at 041 Fogewasev OnVrsnatt
SANDWICH SHOP OCEAN LAKEArthur Tasto. Rt. ff. Box M). HrubeU

price 3z.uu.
SUBURBAN HOME

4 rooms with two bedrooms, elect,
heat, water system, plumbing, barn,
poultry house, double garage, S' acres,
located south near Pacific Highway.
Price $5050. t

APARTMENT BLDG.
Two story brick, excellent location,

S business rooms It 4 apartments. $4400
per yr. gross Income. Price $36,800.
INVESTIGATE THIS NOW.

IM7 K 5 Intemetiunal dumo truck.Just right for a couple Nine stoi.Drive.Exclusive Listings - Personal Service Joreensen bnd Suae miles sMTM t.
J llimmini Rt. . Bws T7F. Helen.IMS. Com'l. St. Ph. IMS: Eve. 7440 2 ACllES. New unfinislied hoe. live

1912
1911
1911
1937
1910
1911
1911
1911
1939
1910

Grill. French Fryer. Kelrigetaioi.
equipment, trailer house) l"r Ph SITUly view, on pavement, close in. divide

nicely. $5500. log. N. CoinJ living quaitrrs. ruil prk-- e $TT, TO TRADE: Good IS2 4 eWr Cew- -

Ford Super Deluixr Tudor. Radio 1193
Mercury Tudor. Radio I Heater 1293
Ford "60 Pirlup .... 639
FonI Coujw R73
Chev. Tudor. Radio 1 Hratrr 1030
Nah 600- - Sedan 1020
Ford Del. Couje 1113
FonI on Slake C63
15n-- W.B. Truck 1093

RaaTOWMTTOSSgO 4V Ct'IUITlT3

tuiy Butrk fe late snoilel car or psrk$23,000 00
133 ACRES. Best of soil, good bam.

TODAY'S HOUSE
SPECIAL

2359 Lee Street
up na Mapie pn ssaasSalem Realty Company

Realtors 1B37 nirv W4mm. keen as sm-t-.
otor good ronditasn. I irsa aond. El

Ig new chick bee. kg 12 rm home in
top cond. crop goes. I would like to
show this to someone who knows mer Ray. 3rd house Wallace Rood .149North High SI phoneJJOsODrive by this modern 2 bedroom ami 4V value. 14 mi. from Salem. Call 34 DODGE 4 D. Sedan, rah (immdhome, then call us. Pay $120$ down ED LUK1NBEAL GROCERY AND MARMT

A fine store, rlesn stork aa4 equip

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREET

rhone 4131 - Evenings 7772. 7973. 4M3
For Prompt, Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

GEORGE W.IIUBBS CO.
od.i,c r oifMrsTETf Huff Real Estate Co.

poinl. Inn a mernanM-a- l raetffitsan.
Muet sell. esSnf to irtiiil. $7M so Pw.
tM nee at 37$ IWesrli 44

IU4 CM TV Sedan Very clean .fi
ment. Big walk In (urniWiei a it pi
meat storage Owner rliimi lMi.(re,
volume of about s.OOS Pi are $i:.suoRealtors 341 Oiemrketa St

Eves 2MPh. 21544) HertaUOwena Coarse. Se Ai.INC.
Look ! Iok !Phone tilUS- -I Bedroom house, newly redecorated, Large LR, DR. KITCHEN. Close 1 411 Masonic Bldg.

For Sail IMtf. Loans $I1JMW. I acres of the bet soil In OCXto cus and ecaeol. inciudos combination gas siove ana circuiaior. i

Ilie Willamette valley. Lovely 3 bed- -

Salem Realty (Company
Realtors

It North High ft! Phone 7sa
Used Car ItFull prife approslmalet) $Mna or In

SOOO raoroom home twoated North with LR. DH, K. Bullt-in- s. csmtni I wr t 4? 1 "fftfounoation. Largo lot. Also 3 room apt. parity furnished which rents! WC Ulier IOT 1,4.U rm. home In one of Uie most beautiful VALLEY MOTOR CO.t rooms unfin. k acre timber, creek, setting.. J rar. garage, large poultryfur im a montn - I house, barn wil hold $ head of rattleM0 taxiroom home located North with LR. DR, K. Utility Room and I f2.yx total price ruo CAR LOTImmediatelinn. Inchiaea floor eoverine and circulator heater. I rw-- us Mnn i.m, unfin i.n.i.ir ventory. Business all ire or krt. Rent0044 bearoom name. 3 upnd 1 down, with LR. DR, K. HALF basement I close bus. school, south, nice district! IJbertv at Marion n 3133oneonly $aVS per mo Here la chance towith Ml floor furnace, uooa location pjortn, i $3754 FURNISHED
$500 4 tedrooro home, I down and 2 up, LR, DR, K, with auto, oil floor I ulth electric range. B R. suite, oth- -

. .. . .m ato. ii a ii - At a O a J a. ga ,IU a9 I -
get into )our own business with small
Investment

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
45 S. Commerdsl

Phone QMS, oo --ea30 evenings
II 1 .500 04

14 nice acres 2 ml from Salem E.

rurnaco. wan so wan carpeiing. iwi uu, lapas m wum omw-r,- ,.. furniture, fiooo down, bal. month
Xiao Thai 2 bsdroom reduced for quick' saU, Has LR, DR. K. Bullt-ln- s, Hard-- mjo DOWN

Tired of raitinj; for that new rar? Then look lhe
oer. Compare prices and save.

M. O. Humphreys i. Co..wood floors, ftreptace, full basement. Lot of shrubs. Can be bought j b.R. Bath. Llv. Din. Kit. Elec.
for $1 500 and balance like rent. Don't Miss This. I rmklnr oil hat. elaptrie aim. i hu.

IS IN Osk and ei sad. deti.ered
pt. rrsss

f.M)r ( V.n 14 Mil nttiaei $i 4
Uad Double load $10 a. Oegwai Fuel
(a Ph 423

If INCH Old "firA" aid "firbjnwi.
Arnold Pnilhos. PO Bm Ml. Tsrsr.

SE1XINC 4 Half Dry Si.k m4
$t as prr Card lak Mitt PUHforwi.
Yau Im4 and Hewl CsMnart Inarsnv
denre I un her A ksanstsari stm Imm
pont Tel. ptione tuOtsM ndn wr 44

RFPF.ATTM G.'iri i.i I Hunmuni IK.I ym aeor y mr nest
idler s fuel m. Gwnd green edg.

Ings. heavy 14 Inrh A 4 ft green slab,
also dry swd ! Stale delivery
(K r (on Fuel ( o P SVX1

OAK. Ash fir, eironad m-e- s. Sam

Over Bis pvd rd front. Good Blast Realtors,$5044 tnroom hero with 4 acres located In JCarlser Dial. Has 117 filberts. r for 4100. lm. pass. Hurry I Hurry! hee. full bsmt. 3 rar gar. 4 flan barn
22 Fairrround Hood Phnnepeacn, s appiea. a pears ann wainui trees, i nis aise can trm inraaui i TOiav pnre S3a.i0. I Witn Krf t, nroooer nse. rnirt use .

uitn m acres for oniv iwg, i nis is a aooa ouy. I x bkdrooms. lAfniDrr I clean, tiood orrna. beat oi sou. n CAFE $350 Far t pevple Includes
12.400 4 bedrooni heane close In with an unfinished npsieirs. Large LR, DR. I North. Bath. Liv. Kit. Furnace. Elec. I shade trees, nat. drainage. Call ED stork, fixtures ft leave living ejuar

Iris obtainable. Industrial lorotion.K. Hardwood floors, fireplace and full basement. Lot Is 40x300. Up--1 rooking. Garage. Quick pose. Price LUK.1NBEAL.
stair could be made into en apt. , I $4000. II..ff T)..1 17

We also have mssr other listings Including a great variety of farms, su- - I r, me tt . TJ It.. I1UII Ieai lViaie VAi. Write Statesman Box 3B

bur ban, and businesses. Call lis or come Into our office. We would like to Auto Court341 Chemeketa SIxvj, in. tiuiitrr Jirai isidic iteaitors

leas posrriAC srrrsfurjrR iromrnt bam.sss uracir. g ci-itt- w
a-o- m a. at. .

lose roso ci-t- . m ctai'PS. 4
isn rou mr . . -- .
leas Oirv. TfUrrSL RAMtsae rtMio tcdo scrt twu'iimi otrv. (w rr m .

iMi CMgv lurrUM 4 o.
less uxn Tt'noaisjs si kx exx-r- c

A. B. C. MOTORS
ALWAYS BETTER CARS

Phon.S47 Ph. 21544 Eves2ftsd774 8. Commercial 4 units 4 4 rm. furn. house toraled mer rales 44 Mill Pn
north. I acre, highway frontage HMm4 ACRE LAND east of town. I lose

In. 4 rm. modern house. Eire, range.$1,000 Down tor oppros tonalelr 30 mors units Auto
water system Full price $I.oon

meet you.

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
Former Forkner Real Estate

1$53 N. Cspltol
Phone 3031

Eve. Ph. or
JOHN ZEEB - SALESMEN JOHN

oil heat, and other furniture goes with
the place for quirk sale. Full priceand $50 per month will buy an attrac

live 2 bedrm. home. Llv rm. halL fsm
ily dining rm. utility rm. elec. water M. 0. Humphreys I (.

RealtorHERR I rstr wired for elec. range. Posses- -
$3500. $1000 down. $35 per month.

F. H. Weir, Realtor
1247 S. Commercial Phone Mil
"FlLfitRT'Orchard I i ll yrsrM.

w i turn m wtfii. vonisri
23M Fairground Rd Ph 24MI 74 SO. Itch rucmtAllen Jones orSALEM REALTY CO. new cArr.North end of Woodburn. about 00--' " - - las - I For sale or lease. Everything newMrs IVeiirt!im Tt iltnr--o I ft. from highway. In on gravel road. 4 rrwidern. lias two aots. one

A . - m A m. . . . ... mmmmm M 1 Ml Dllir SI. HOOmS M mm! S I fcw. ., ' Sell for rash furnished. Everything goes Will lik.
trade give terms. Call RAY DAVISterm or

vicinity
T1 7 BWM. fmt 1 1 1 II I. Wl rm up, VfW WWW,,, K 1 mii . ... I -

L . I mrmnm . or
niceiy located ' near bus and shopping center., property in good condition 1 2 BDRM. Modern riome, , acre, part excnam:e for Salem or
throurhout. 110JOO. $243000 dn., bal, $43.00 per mo. 3414 property. 1073 XI Capitol. II'h. B700. Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtor. 341 Oiemrketa St
450 F. StOidrr two ttoryrtwo apartments on 2nd floor rent for $to besides owner s - oaiem

Tri'.ilv Fuel Ph. 66&3
I --cor 4 load. $! If" mi Uwand

Screened fresh evt Bf aaarshss
Dry IC slsb and edgings

Heavy s--rt aia
We Ctv. A H Cfw. S lorn pa

Capital
Lumber &

Fuel Co.
PHONE 7721

FOR

and 16-inr- h 2nd
prtiwlli cord wood. Hand- -

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.quarters, bu at door, near school, price lio.ww. call Mr. Tungate. I'h 3793 r.vr--t SI 4 1

NEED 4 BEDROOMS?
10 UNIT COURT FURNISHEDSuburban $22.50000. Six apta. four

ATTENHON
FarTnerm. I;er4,'Contrartora

DO YOU NEED A DOZER BLADE?
We manufacture doter blade, vrith perial power fea

turea. Immetliate delivery. Inpert tliem todav.
SPECIALISTS IN TRUCK I DIESEL GENERAL

REPAIRING. PRECISION MACHINE WORK.
BIRD & ZYSSET CO.

For Sale Farms

Phone 3210

Well located on North 17th street. Full basement, automatic oil heat,
large dining room and nook, fireplace, lot niceiy landscaped. Pries $12300.
CaU Mr. Holmes.

JUST COMPLETED
This is a very attractive horn modern In design and arrangement, the

large light living room extendi across the entire houso opening onto a patio

2 BR with LR. DR. Kit. bath. Elect
apta. private baths, (all OMr.R.

Huff Real Ehtate Co.
Realtors 341 Otemekrla St

water system, also elect water heater
1 acres. Modern 3 Bdr. house, barn Gar. Penn 4 Corners. Excellentgarage, poultry hse. Excellent family Ph 215 Eve r"ilcondition. $5450.f rough French doors at resr. The lovely floors will be a delight to anyone

iacious grounds afford ample opportunity for development. Taxes will be ru"' 1 Pr"- - 47- - Call Mr. Craw (Atl. on lonil l r.srellrnt setup
ford. utr rruin mna wur zm-- ii m nau irn v

fVix 3K2 Statesman
LARSEN HOME &

LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Srrvire

17 acres, close In, 4 Bdr. house, good
well, creek, $3500. Terms. CaU Mr.
Crawford.

GROCERY Store, goud kxalum A a
nice business. Uvlng quarters in rrar

from two full bearing walnut trees. This Is suburban property In a
fine district. Priced at $10,300 and worth every penny of it.

GROCERY AND MARKET
A. fine store, clean stock, good equipment. Big walk-I- n furnishes ample

meat stoiage. Owner claims business volume of about $55,000. Price $12,000.
SANDWICH SHOP OCEAN LAKE

Just right for a couple. Nine stools. Grill, French Fryer, Refrigerator,
miscellaneous equipment, trailer house for living quarters. Full price $2750.

AUTHORU-E- RXO TRUCK A BUS DgAlKt
71 WALLACE RD, WEST SALXM104 S. Com'l. St. Pit. KM. Eve 7440 rwwE$1500. NEW 3 bedmif. on I acre

BURT PICHA,
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
$1M per week. Good lease oa shop y trm on St Highway. 110 acres,
with small living quarters. Price $3000. "f11 bottom soil. yr. creek, gravity
No, 704. to bldg, 41 stanchion barn.

VERY MODERN l?VnlVI?KLtaea-feJL"- m- MaL bm
Grade A dairy farm. 124 acre. .11 f '"1, JL arS?"

"Orve Shrock try. rerU kasow

Shrock Motor Co. 14. (

E. r. cUlson. P. O. Box 2U, Hubbard.
Ore.

3 BDRM. Home In Portland for home
In Salem. 1704 S. E. Duke. Tabor li'ii.
Portland 4. Ore.

Phone SMt Salemnew Diags., completely stocked and " ZjZ'ZTZ CASii FO

Security Motor &

Trailer Sales
Salem's largest trailer coach dealer.

Licensed by state and bonded.
i ml. N. of Underpass

$349 Portland Rd. Phone

LARSEN HOME &equipped, equipment almost new. Step
In and take ever. $34,404. Terms. No.
1004. Wanted Real EstateLOAN CO. Personal

REIMANN REAL ESTATE Exclusive Listings . Personal Service
144 8. Com'l. St. Ph. 438. Eve. 7440 WANTED LISTINGS I will not be responsible for deb

aW Kurppd
TT.XtsilAa poet
lacaljsx

CXSMfOaTOI

a&Crwk letter
ILC0ttf34TsU
12.0TUB

(powL)

14. Sua rod
rr.scetctt

City, suburban and farm property.201 South High 164 A. Farm. 440 A. 110 A. eultivaPhone $201 MotoreycltEve. 4t Sun, tkm, 00 A. crop. Equipment can be
bought 2 ml. N. E. of Turner.- - Arthur

contracted by anyone other IhM any.
self. David M Hllleelctt

WANT to adooT new-bo-
rn

baby,
cnuld gtre aood homo. Inmf ear

we offer you prompt, efficient service.

Calaba and Habernirht
Realtors

beines, hl 9. box 1J8.NELSON NE WS Write to Mr. and Mrs John Ketrh.
Fairview Rte . Cequllie, 0egasAcreage 231 North High Phone M34

MUST Sell 34-7- 4 H D. with buddy
seat, shield, saddle bars, good paint.
A- -l motor, cheap. Call alter $ P M
Carl Jorgemen. mile south of Ger-var- s.

Ph. 1403 GervaK.
tM INDIAN Ch-- f $243. 3U7"Tdrt-lan- d

Rd.Ph. 3727.
MOTOR Bike, good-c-

ond HfliT 3470.

plank flrg., knotty cedar walls, attrac ALfJUrlOUCS Anonymous r
73A

wa r r wt r rr 1 1.y.t v- -

mlx PT
am w rt"
a wT W A

if" fr"rT7

WE HAVE A BUYER WAtTING
. FOR ACREAGE UNDER 47OU0.

tive rpiace, v ti . tut., nook. 2 bdrms.,
run nam. fun burnt, with L. trays, 200 Acres

Lout and Found
Client will buy or trade Salem

property. .

10 ;4 N. Capitol. Ph. 4704 4 4S0 E St.On North Howell Prairie. Best of
soli. Good building. Can be purchasedGOOD SMALL FARM

34 sc. all In cultivation, 1 ac. boysen estep real estate co.' we "need " Listingswitn or without terms can be LOST: Brown billfold. Kama Alhert.;. ,JmJC- - .rranged. Price far q'ulck

SMALL HOME NEAR HOLLYWOOD
Ideal home for eoupie or single per-

son, a mod. plastered house, LR,
bdrm.. kit 4t bash. elec. heat, large
tot. landscaped front yard, garage,
near arhools, bus It stores. 45250.
BUS. ZONE. HOME at INVESTMENT

A- -l condition, comb, L R.-- D R- - Kit.,
hath, utility rm., 1 bdrm. down. 2
bdrms. up. gas It elec. heat, good borne
in eapsndmg business dial., $7100,

ON t KOISAN CREEK RD.
Appro I ae. beautifully landscaped

flus cedars, alders, oaks, on Crouan
Rd, elec. water system, septic

tank, L.R. wiUv beamed celling, wide

Grabatm eneraved. Imp. papers Re
turn BM N. Commercial U. J. MUiarOn gxid farms from 2 to 9 acres

and up. Prefer places North A East
of Salem. You don't have to rnme
In. just drop us a card and we will

lJTZ "JlrtHi lTtkL '" Vm- - A. N. Duncan Realtor
ii .r,r.. iiniiu v..t' . , hse.,

i. j'I 12-1- 4 Ladd At Buxh Bide.

MOTORCYCLE, best buy In town.
Call at 323 N. Capitol after S TO

Indian
SALES - SERVICE - PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 4303 Salem

IXOtaVtaWU
It. A tBATlh
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44. Beod lorth,
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41 CUT

BlfarnsTrm
47. Aioohottd
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ing tractor avail. AURORA Bargain. Oat to harvest.
i ,,,. , ,, . , I 5 or more acres Willamette soil. With

come out.
REIMANN REAL ESTATE Ledges201 South llwh Ph. 4203quiremenu tell

youf TS' r without 4 room house. $2000 4c up
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